Position

Code Enforcement Officer

Code Enforcement Manager

Program Manager

Senior Code Enforcement
Officer

Painter

Senior Code Enforcement

Officer

Senior Code Enforcement
Officer

Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Officer

Code Enforcement Officer

Code Enforcement Officer

Other Positions Held City

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Department

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Total Wages

$126,189

$111,754

$87,116

$73,361

$64,185

$63,386

$63,324

$62,314

$60,134

$59,917

$59,794

$59,247

$56,527

$54,305

$53,858

$53,725

$53,219

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$16,674

$21,303

$26,437

$5,544

$19,270

$18,892

$18,708

$4,701

$9,632

$4,726

$4,688

$9,658

$10,630

$16,726

$12,488

$12,488

$12,526



Code Enforcement Officer

Code Enforcement Officer

Code Enforcement Officer

Customer Service Rep

Account Clerk Il

Customer Service Rep

Code Enforcement Officer

Customer Service Specialist

Code Enforcement Officer

Code Enforcement Officer

Youth Aide

Youth Aide

Youth Aide

Youth Aide

Youth Aide

Youth Aide

Youth Aide

Youth Aide

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

$53,075

$50,953

$46,757

$45,419

$39,111

$35,365

$34,462

$28,093

$24,175

$9,102

$4,221

$3,066

$2,986

$2,940

$2,671

$2,428

$2,411

$1,823

$12,501

$16,688

$6,718

$8,525

$3,019

$12,000

$10,808

$9,423

$4,671

$1,356

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Youth Aide

Youth Aide

Youth Aide

Youth Aide

Youth Aide

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance
Neighborhood Code
Compliance
Neighborhood Code
Compliance

Neighborhood Code
Compliance

$1,760

$1,728

$928

$890

$647

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



