Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Code Enforcement Officer		Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$126,189	\$16,674
Code Enforcement Manager		Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$111,754	\$21,303
Program Manager		Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$87,116	\$26,437
Senior Code Enforcement Officer		Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$73,361	\$5,544
Painter		Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$64,185	\$19,270
Senior Code Enforcement Officer		Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$63,386	\$18,892
Senior Code Enforcement Officer		Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$63,324	\$18,708
Code Enforcement Officer		Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$62,314	\$4,701
Code Enforcement Officer		Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$60,134	\$9,632
Code Enforcement Officer		Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$59,917	\$4,726
Code Enforcement Officer		Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$59,794	\$4,688
Code Enforcement Officer		Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$59,247	\$9,658
Code Enforcement Officer		Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$56,527	\$10,630
Code Enforcement Officer		Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$54,305	\$16,726
Code Enforcement Officer		Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$53,858	\$12,488
Code Enforcement Officer		Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$53,725	\$12,488
Code Enforcement Officer		Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$53,219	\$12,526

Code Enforcement Officer	Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$53,075	\$12,501
Code Enforcement Officer	Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$50,953	\$16,688
Code Enforcement Officer	Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$46,757	\$6,718
Customer Service Rep	Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$45,419	\$8,525
Account Clerk II	Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$39,111	\$3,019
Customer Service Rep	Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$35,365	\$12,000
Code Enforcement Officer	Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$34,462	\$10,808
Customer Service Specialist	Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$28,093	\$9,423
Code Enforcement Officer	Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$24,175	\$4,671
Code Enforcement Officer	Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$9,102	\$1,356
Youth Aide	Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$4,221	\$0
Youth Aide	Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$3,066	\$0
Youth Aide	Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$2,986	\$0
Youth Aide	Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$2,940	\$0
Youth Aide	Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$2,671	\$0
Youth Aide	Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$2,428	\$0
Youth Aide	Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$2,411	\$0
Youth Aide	Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$1,823	\$0

Youth Aide	Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$1,760	\$0
Youth Aide	Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$1,728	\$0
Youth Aide	Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$928	\$O
Youth Aide	Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$890	\$O
Youth Aide	Sacramento	Neighborhood Code Compliance	\$647	\$0